
Acknowledgement Number: 743919030221022 

INDIAN NCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENI 
[Where the data of the Retum of lncome in Fonn ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, 1TR-7 flcd 

PAN 

Name 

Addres 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 

and 
Tax 

detalls 

Accreted 

lncome & 
Tax 

Details 

AMEPR7S82A 

SIDDHARTHA ROY 

by 

Filcd us 139(1)-On or before due date 

Individiual 

0, BEJIKHALI ROAD, Krishnanagar H.0, Krishnagar - I, NADIA,32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA, 741101 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Pajd 

(Please scc Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

() Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable w/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

SIDDHARTHA ROY 

Verification Code 

System Generated 

and verified] 

Barcode/ÌR code 

XNXTZLIC2I 

having PAN 

22-Oct-2022 11:21:43 

Form Number 

AMEPR7582A 

generated through 

from IP address 

on 

1 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 743919030221022 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Date of filing: 22-Oct-2022 

14 

ITR-3 

43.251.171.92 

22-Oct-2022 

Aadhaar TP 

AMEPRI582A03743919030221022ba34c0838ab0fd4d78f40d3aa5ba&4b21b9ed0d0 

Assessrment Year 

DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

2022-23 

37,07,730 

37,07,730 

9,61,812 

1,15,893 

10,77,705 

10,78,710 

() 1,010 

and verified 

using Elcctronic 

mode. 

0 

0 
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