INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

Name SIDI Address 0, B Status Indiv Filed u/s 139(Current Y Total Inco Total Sock Pro: Total Inco	fit under MAT, where applicable	Fe	32-West Bengal , 91-IN orm Number Filing Acknowledgemen		ITR-3
Address ^{0, B} Status Indiv Filed u/s 139(Current Y Total Inco	EJIKHALI ROAD , Krishnanagar H.O , Kr ridiual 1)-On or before due date ear business loss, if any ome fit under MAT, where applicable	Fe	orm Number	t Number	ITR-3 743919030221022 0
Address Status Indiv Filed u/s 139(Current Y Total Inco	ridiual 1)-On or before due date ear business loss, if any ome fit under MAT, where applicable	Fe	orm Number	t Number	ITR-3 743919030221022 0
Filed u/s 139(Current Y Total Inco	1)-On or before due date ear business loss, if any ome fit under MAT, where applicable				743919030221022
Current Y Total Inco	ear business loss, if any ome fit under MAT, where applicable	6-	Filing Acknowledgemen		0
Total Inco	ome fit under MAT, where applicable			1	
	fit under MAT, where applicable				37.07.730
E Book Pro					5,,51,150
Adjusted	Total Income under AMT, where applicable		Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	37,07,730
Net tax pa	Net tax payable			4	9,61,812
Interest an	Interest and Fee Payable			5	1,15,893
Total tax,	interest and Fee payable			6	10,77,705
Taxes Paid				7	10,78,710
(+) Tax Pa	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 1,010
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	0
Additional	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	0
Interest payable u/s 115TE			11	0	
Additional Tax and interest payable			12	0	
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD Interest payable u/s 115TE Additional Tax and interest payable Tax and interest paid (+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)			13	0	
(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)				14	0
	turn submitted electronically on 22				
by SIE	DHARTHA ROY having PAN	AMEPR7582A	on	22-Oct-20)22using Electronic

System Generated



Barcode/QR code

AMEPR7582A03743919030221022ba34c0838ab0fd4d78f40d3aa5ba84b21b9ed0d0

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU